
Currituck Beach Light

Key Largo

Ocean Reef

Pamlico Sound

Albemarle Sound

Chesapeake Bay New Point Comfort

Cape Fear

Titusville

Vero Beach

Boca Raton

Bogue Inlet

NC/VA border

Edisto Beach

St Augustine
Flagler Beach

Savannah River

Altamaha Sound

Fernandina Beach

New Smyrna Beach

South Santee River

Stuart

Cocoa Beach

Fort Pierce

Oregon Inlet

Cape Lookout
Surf City NC

Golden Beach

Cape Hatteras

Jupiter Inlet

Ocracoke Inlet

Murrells Inlet

New River Inlet

Sebastian Inlet

Deerfield Beach
Hallandale Beach

Card Sound Bridge

Cape Charles Light

Little River Inlet

FL

AL GA

NC
TN

MS

SC

VAKY

LA

AR

MO

90°W

90°W

85°W

85°W

80°W

80°W

75°W

75°W

70°W

70°W

25°N 25°N

30°N 30°N

35°N 35°N

TROPICAL CYCLONE BREAKPOINTS - SOUTHEAST


